| b0Ul TD - Engineering Fabrication Component Kit List

Process Engineering Material Control

Component Serial No. | PDDW002-0 | Parts available b
Kit submitted by: | Bob Jensen | Verified byMJ@Z@ |
Fermi ID No. | 315 | Fermi IDNo. | ~ o (o737 |
Date submitted: | 2-Nov-10 | Date submitted to stockroom: I_ =+ -/& l
Need date: | 4-Nov-10 | Parts issued
Deliver to: | - IB#2 | Issued by: [Ajc £ SDIAP A |
Use with Traveler No. |  TR-333126 | FermiIDNo. |/ 525/ N |
Job No. m Date issued: | // : /70/0
M&S task number: | 425 | 201116 | Parts received by E&F: '_BBb FOnSe— |
Drawing Title: | 8 GeV Transfer Double Dipole Magnet | Fermi ID No. m |
Drawing No. | 8120-ME-341007 | C | Date received by E&F: | |\ fi(ZQ‘q
Description g‘;g Number |Rev| Unit 3::::2:; Location C::::::y E&F Verified Ro;:ltlilrrlr?bl:rm Spaéisml\rl:gl:er!
Top & Bottom Plate MD | 341003 | C | ea 2 R8,S3,L5 2 \/ O/( 975 | 2se
Side Plate MD | 341006 | D | ea 2 |Rs,s3L5 2 \/ Q/ 977 | # s
Aluminum Spacer MC | 341004 | C | ea 2 T14,3 L V/ AN97b 4 g
Do not i) If not assy, issue item
Pole Assembly MD | 341002 | B1| ea 1 IB#2 has | issue - #5t0#7
Do not - .
Pole Detail MD 341000 ea 2 IB#2 has | issue
Do not
Pole Spacer Detail MC 341001 ea 2 IB#2 has issue i el
. Do not
Socket Hd Screw #10-32 x 1 1/4" Ig MA 458014 ea 36 IB#2 has issue P i
End Plate MC | 3410057 Cc | ea| 4 R1,3,1 4 v QU288 | /b s
I - ) b"? 5”""'52 Wil NT00919-5 | SMR27559 - 65 pes
Magnet Brick 1" x 4" x 6" MB | 338005 ea 99~ | Site #38 DELADEN, pcs SMR21852 - 5 pcs
V Do not o
Magnet Brick 1" x 3" x4" MB 338006 A | ea 198 R8,2,1 Issue

PDDW Magnet PDDW002.xls Page 1 of 3 Serial No. _PDDW002-0




TD - Engineering Fabrication Component Kit List

Description gzg Number |Rev| Unit Ig:c::trgzl Location C:::::;y E&F Ve)rified Ro:tlijr;?bI;:rm Spaée:)srnl:!:‘J;lt)erl
11 HHCS 1/4"-20 x 1 1/4" Ig MA | 393240 ea| 16 rRaLd | /b M Q0724 | 54 s~
12 Compesation Detail MC | 341013 ] A | ea| 26 T165 | 2 V/, S | oc Tables
13 | Socket Hd Screw 3/8"-16x11/4"lg | MA | 393574 1 | ea| 28 R3Ly | Z<¥ V/ NIZ) | 42 s
14 Socket Hd Screw 3/8"-16 x 2.0" Ig MA | 276943 7] ea 28 A \/ LN | g
19553%
15 Corner Filler MB | 338104 | ca| 4 T14,3 Ll V m T T
Hex Socket Set Screw, Cup Point : 30-91%2%

16 1/2"-13 x 0.75" Ig MA | 393834 ea 36 R3,L3 3 o \/ e=901119 | 5% stk
17 Brick Retainer Top/Bottom MB 338105 4 A | ea 4 RS, L3 L/ \/ Cr ’ 7'8b '{ St~
18 Sof;%tsg f ;%S [cgres“é MA | 318353 A ea 8 7C3 3 \/ 9 6617221 10 sK
19 Brick Reainer Sides MB | 338106 | A | ea 4 RS,L3 Ll \/ NIRRT | e
5| S fexisigieass wa PREER| || o [PomM A V. | 62558 | 9/ sre
21 Beam Tube Seal Plate MB 338107 A | ea 4 TPLBINX L" \/ 6 ¥Zlo }alxl'
22 rex 81012530“5 1.C0?P t: L MA | 318682 ea 8 8A2 < v 63885 | A srv—
23 1/4" Flat Washer MA 176439 ea 8 R2,3,2 % \/ Cioq q 5 o 8 o s
24 1/4" Lock Washer MA 393428 ea 8 19B2 % \/ 76 ) Ol / f ST
25 Side Mount Shim MB | 338111 ea 4 T16,5 L‘\ \/ N5 4 ST~
26 Magnet Void Filler MB | 338127 | B |ea| 20 [Ris3u1| 720 \/ 91301 1591 SR
27 | Aluminum Compensator Replacement mMB 338128 ea 4 T16,3 L‘ l‘/j 01 167)\ il .
28 Beam Tube Positioning Lug MB 338137 A | ea 4 R2,51,L5 l"\ \’/ 5%}5\ o5 7 S~

PDDW Magnet PDDW002.xls Page 2 of 3 Serial No. _PDDW002-0




TD - Engineering Fabrication Component Kit List

Quantity Quantity Routing Form Spares Number /

Dwg Number |Rev| Unit Location E&F Verified
Issued Number Comment

Description Size Required

4 | TPLBINX “{ \// %582 | Gpsre

Positioning Screw MA 338153 ea

V| 65 | 7a0 sne

Hex Nut 3/8"-16 18-8 SS MA 338297 ea 4 12D5 L{

PDDW Magnet PDDW002.xls Page 3 of 3 Serial No. _PDDW002-0




